
 

MARCH DINNER MENU 

  Wednesday, February 26 
Side Salad 

Oven Baked Chicken Thighs  
w/ White Gravy 

Mashed Potatoes 
Sauteed Broccoli 
Red Velvet Cake 

Thursday, February 27 
 

Beef & Broccoli SƟr Fry 
Lo Mein Noodles 

Egg Roll 
 

Blueberry Cheesecake 

HOURS OF OPERATION 
Feb 26th-Mar 25th 
Monday- Thursday 

Rose Room 
5:00 pm- 6:00 pm 

SeaƟng from 5:00 pm-5:30 pm 

Monday, March 3 
 

**Plum Glazed Pork Chop 
Wild Rice Pilaf 

BuƩer Herb Steamed Carrots 
 
 

 Fruit &Yogurt Parfait 

Tuesday, March 4 
 

Southern Fried Chicken 
Creamy Coleslaw 
Corn on the Cob 

BuƩermilk Biscuit 
 

Lemon Cake 

Wednesday, March 5 
 

Lemon Pepper Cod 
Seasoned Corn 

Whipped Sweet Potatoes 
 
 

Apple Pie 

Thursday, March 6 
 

Beef Tagine (Moroccan Beef Stew) 
Moroccan Couscous 
Fresh Green Salad 
Warm Flat Bread 

 
Cherry Pie 

Sign Up is REQUIRED  
for all Dinners 

 Sign Up in the Library 
in your Building 

 Sign Up no later than 
12:00 pm the day of 
service 

Monday, March 10 
 

Homestyle Meatloaf 
Steamed Broccoli 

Garlic Herb Mashed Potatoes 
 

Blueberry Pie 

Tuesday, March 11 
 

Pollock Filet Stuffed with Crab 
Seasoned Mixed Vegetables 
Roasted Fingerling Potatoes 

 
Raspberry Bars 

Wednesday, March 12 
 

Chicken Kiev 
Baked Sweet Potato 

Steamed Peas & Carrots 
 

Vanilla Caramel Crumble Parfait 

Thursday, March 13 
 

Red Wine Braised Beef Tips 
Balsamic Mushrooms 
Savory Green Beans 
Au GraƟn Potatoes 

Vanilla Cake 

ParƟes of 4 or more must 
make ReservaƟons at the 

Concierge Desk in 
addiƟon to the Sign Up. 

Monday, March 17 
 

Corned Beef   
      Bacon Fried Cabbage*** 

Mashed Potatoes 
 
 

                  Yorkshire Pudding 

Tuesday, March 18 
Birthday Dinner 

Orange Glazed Salmon 
Roasted Parsnips 

Steamed Broccolini 
 

Chocolate Cake 

Wednesday, March 19 
 

Chicken Enchiladas 
Spanish Rice 

Refried Beans 
 

Boston Cream Pie 

Thursday, March 20 
 

Homestyle Pot Roast 
Steamed Carrots and Red Potatoes 

Dinner Roll 
 

Strawberry Shortcake 

SeaƟng is NOT 
guaranteed for any 

reservaƟon made aŌer 
12:00 pm the day of 

service. 
 

**Contains Pork 

Monday, March 24 
 

Vegetarian Lasagna 
Garlic BreadsƟck 

Caesar Salad 
 

Tiramisu 

Tuesday, March 25 
 

Pecan Crusted Tilapia 
Seasoned BasmaƟ Rice 
Garlic Asparagus Tips 

 
German Chocolate Cake 

   
$3.00 Charge for Delivery 

 
Alternate Meal 

Vegan Stuffed BuƩernut 
Squash 

Advanced NoƟce Required 


